

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	EST QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	EXCAVATION AND GRADING	CY	5300	\$5.00	\$26,500.00
2	6" PCC PAVEMENT W/ 6" DRAINABLE BASE	SY	4045	\$40.00	\$161,800.00
3	SUBDRAIN W/ POROUS BACKFILL	LF	2362	\$12.00	\$28,344.00
4	STORM INLET	EA	6	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
5	STORM SEWER	LF	1230	\$40.00	\$49,200.00
6	SANITARY SEWER	LF	1200	\$60.00	\$72,000.00
7	SANITARY MANHOLE	EA	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
8	SANITARY LATERAL	EA	24	\$2,000.00	\$48,000.00
9	WATER MAIN	LF	1200	\$40.00	\$48,000.00
10	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	4	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
11	WATER SERVICE	EA	24	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00
12	TRENCH BACKFILL	TON	2400	\$20.00	\$48,000.00
13	SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING	AC	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
14	EROSION CONTROL (COMPLETE)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
	10% CONTINGENCY				\$59,634.40
	TOTAL				\$655,978.40

Note:

1. Costs are based on prices from contractors:
2. Actual quantities will depend on field conditions encountered.